
Name Title Number
Jessica Muñoz CEO 951-357-9100
Sharon Morris Managing Director 951-534-1043

Bernadette Kovack Administration Assistant 951-472-9301
Brianna Miller Philanthropy Manager 951-472-9300
Kathi Shaner Recruitment & Outreach Manager 951-391-8873

Nicole Boettger Program Manager 951-236-4402
Marsha Carey Program Manager 951-465-1613

Amanda Szydlowski Distance Advocacy Specialist 951-465-0427
Latisha Gary Advocacy Supervisor 951-313-1324

Angeles Lopez Advocacy Supervisor 951-388-4446
Gabriela Mata Advoacacy Supervisor 951-387-0930

Samantha Poley Advocacy Supervisor 951-387-1424
Paloma Quiroz Advocacy Supervisor 951-941-9302
Tiffany Strenn Advocacy Supervisor 951-470-6621

Melanie Thomas Advocacy Supervisor 951-470-6595
Alfred Williams Advocacy Supervisor 951-755-3737

Emergency Hotline For CASAs with an Emergency 858-366-0609

VFC Riverside Staff Contact List



Email

Sharonm@speakupnow.org 
Bernadettek@speakupnow.org 

Briannam@speakupnow.org
Kathis@speakupnow.org

Nicoleb@speakupnow.org
Marshac@speakupnow.org

AmandaSZ@speakupnow.org
Latishag@speakupnow.org
Angelesl@speakupnow.org

Gabrielam@speakupnow.org
Samanthap@speakupnow.org

Palomaq@speakupnow.org
Tiffanys@speakupnow.org

Melaniet@speakupnow.org
Alfredw@speakupnow.org
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